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TUSZ GI-490 CYAN NON-BLISTER

0664C001

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja
Pojemnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos$¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu
Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

24,99 zt

20,32 zt
ERCANGI490CYANO
0664C001
4549292041743

12 mc.

70

7000

- Canon Pixma G1400 - Canon
Pixma G2400 - Canon Pixma
G3400

Tusz
Btekitny (cyan)
1
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